. | Industria Lombarda
Materiale Elettrico

MZAVS 25 L25 <

Brief description: hoods for single lever, size "66.16", top
entry, M25, EMC version, |IP66

ITEM CODE ,fﬂa

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Product description

Version

Series

Product type

Variant

Execution

Family

Size

Technical data

Material

IP degree of protection
Cable entry

General ordering information
EAN code

Packaging Information
Sub-packaging length (mm)
Sub-packaging height (mm)
Sub-packaging width (mm)
Sub-packaging volume (dm3)
Sub-packaging description

Sub-packaging quantity (Pcs)

EMC version

Hoods for single lever

With 2 pegs

Top entry

High construction

C-TYPE enclosures, CLASS series

Size "66.16"

Metal
IP66 (and IP69K DIN 40050 - 9)

M25

8015747154062

260,00
115,00
120,00
3,59
Carton Box

10



Sub-packaging EAN code 8015747202916

NOTES

The enclosures ensure |IP protection rating when mated and locked. To be complete with cable glands.
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