MZAVS 25 L25



Brief description: hoods for single lever, size "66.16", top

entry, M25, EMC version, IP66



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Product description

Product description		
Version	EMC version	
Series	Hoods for single lever	
Product type	With 2 pegs	
Variant	Top entry	
Execution	High construction	
Family	C-TYPE enclosures, CLASS series	
Size	Size "66.16"	
Technical data		
Material	Metal	
IP degree of protection	IP66 (and IP69K DIN 40050 - 9)	
Cable entry	M25	
General ordering information		
EAN code	8015747154062	
Packaging Information		
Sub-packaging length (mm)	260,00	
Sub-packaging height (mm)	115,00	
Sub-packaging width (mm)	120,00	
Sub-packaging volume (dm3)	3,59	
Sub-packaging description	Carton Box	
Sub-packaging quantity (Pcs)	10	

Sub-na	ackadi	na FA	N code
Jub-be	ackaui	пи БА	IN COUC

8015747202916

NOTES

The enclosures ensure IP protection rating when mated and locked. To be complete with cable glands.

This website uses cookies to improve your experience. We'll assume you're ok with this, but you can opt-out if you wish.

Accept

Read More